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Kentucky Public Pensions Authority

Department of Employee
Insurance

Kentucky Employees’ Health
Insurance, Anthem Dental

and Anthem Vision Insurance

Pharmacy Benefits

Health Reimbursement
Arrangements (HRAs) and
Flexible Spending Account

(FSAs)

Transparency Vendor

Wellness Vendor

Superior Dental Care

Quick and easy access to a
doctor 24/7

An easy, convenient way to
see a therapist or
psychologist in just a few
days

Colonial Life
Mutual of Omaha
Julie Ash

Optional Insurance Branch

Texas Life Insurance

Jeremy Edwards

Lincoln Life Insurance

Teachers’ Retirement System

Kentucky Public Pensions
Authority

888-581-8834

844-402-5347

866-601-6934

877-430-5519

855-869-2133

866-746-1316

800-762-3159

888-548-3432

844-784-8409

800-325-4368

800-228-7104
866-215-2414

800-267-8352

800-283-9233
859-312-7233

800-423-2765

800-618-1687

800-928-4646

www.personnel.ky.gov

www.anthem.com/kehp

www.caremark.com

www.wageworks.com/kehp

www.smartshopper.com

www.KEHPIlivingwell.com

www.superiordental.com

www.livehealthonline.com

www.livehealthonline.com

www.coloniallife.com

www.mutualofomaha.com

jash@higusa.com

www.personnel.ky.gov

www.texaslife.com

jeremy.edwards@americanfidelity.com

www.lfg.com

www.trs.ky.gov

www.kyret.ky.gov
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